SCH\JTZE‘IhREIN SV ACh i m SCH\JTZE‘IhREIN
Standeinweihung 2023 '

Pokal Schitzenvereine

Platz Mannschaft Ringe

1. SSG Miihl-Oyten 3 143,7
Gunter Windhorst 50,2, Harald Elfers 47,1, Dieter Puvogel 46,4

2. Steinberg 1 143,0
Jorn Gofredo 50,7, Bernd Luttermann 47,1, Jens Luttermann 45,2

3. Steinberg 2 1411
Jens Luttermann 49, Bernd Luttermann 48, Jorn Gofredo 44,1

4. SSG MihI-Oyten 1 139,6
Heinz Hasch 47,2, Gerhard Bischoff 47,1, Harald Elfers 45,3

5. SSG Mihl-Oyten 2 133,9
Gunter Windhorst 46,3, Brigitte Nidrich 44,4, Wolfgang Klein 43,2

6. OSK 1 128,8

Edzard Briinner 43,8, Hermann Feldkirch 42,7, Hans Jirgens 42,3
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Datum: 6.05.2023

Standeinweihung 2023

Preisschiellen
Name

. Stefan Droste

. Dieter Puvogel

. Bernd Luttermann

. Gerhard Bischoff

. Brigitte Nidrich

. Jorn Gofredo

. Herbert Kopens

. Harald Elfers

. Segey Laptev

. Jens Luttermann

. Glinter Windhorst

. Cedrik Balcke

. Heinz Hasch

. Vassilios Koutsikos
. Wolfgang Klein

. Robert Bonin

. Manfred Bauer

. Rainer v. Kiedrowski
. Michael Hinrichs

. Sonke Pries

. Marion Briinner

. Edzard Brinner

. Hermann Feldkirch
. Hans-Hermann Murken
. Markus Mintert

. Jorn Schroder

. Hans Jurgens

. Tanja Schroder

. Andrey Kostyuchenko
. llya Pushkov

. Hermann v. Ahsen

SV Achim

Organisation
AK

SSG Miihl-Oyten
SV Steinberg
SSG Miihl-Oyten
SSG Miihl-Oyten
SV Steinberg

SSG Miihl-Oyten

SV Steinberg
SSG Miihl-Oyten
AK

SSG Miihl-Oyten

SSG Muhl-Oyten
AK

AK
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OSK

AK

OSK
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SV Bierden
AK

OSK

AK

AK

AK
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Teiler1 Teiler 2

136
146
97
124
155
252
293
315
138
241
444
416
476
335
417
483
559
440
642
635
566
548
535
628
683
942
963
1.046
1.126
1.192
2.201

192
182
236
212
270
344
371
368
554
541
454
501
478
666
623
603
648
826
669
717
806
845
897
1.113
1.130
1.012
1.050
1.199
1.157
1.193
2.299

Summe

SCHUTZENVEREIN

328
328
333
336
425
596
664
683
692
782
898
917
954
1.001
1.040
1.086
1.207
1.266
1.311
1.352
1.372
1.393
1.432
1.741
1.813
1.954
2.013
2.245
2.283
2.385
4.590
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